
Last	
  Name First	
  Name E-­‐mail Affiliation
Abilid-­‐Pedersen Frank STANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Al	
  Ismail Maytham maytham@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Aljamaan Hamza aljamaan@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Baroni Claudia cbaroni@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Belani Ashok abelani@slb.comSCHULMBERGER
Bennaceur Kamel kamel.bennaceur@iea.orgInternational	
  Energy	
  Agency
Berceau Paul berceau@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Brandt Adam abrandt@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Brown Bill bill.brown@netpower.comNET	
  POWER
Cargnello Matteo mcargn@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Carlson Pat akratz@7genergy.com7	
  ENERGY
Carroll David laura.brozowski@gastechnology.orgGAS	
  TECHNOLOGY
Chen Jimmy jimchen@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Compton Tom tpcompton@gmail.comColorado	
  Oil	
  and	
  Gas	
  Comission
Compton Ted ted.a.compton@gmail.comUnited	
  Pipeline	
  Systems
Cooper Cal cal.cooper@apachecorp.comApache
Culver Lauren lcculver@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Dahl Jeremy dahl@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Dunham Eric edunham@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Ellsworth Bill wellsworth@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Englander Jacob jacobe@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Flint Bill billflint@frontier.netKoveva
Fustok Khaled kxff@pge.comPG&E
Golden Mark mark.golden@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Goulder Lawrence goulder@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Grueneich Dian dgruenei@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Hackbarth Claudia claudia.hackbarth@shell.comSHELL
Hakso Alex alex.hakso@gmail.comSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Hanson Ron rkhanson@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Hanson Robert Monolith	
  Materials
Haroon Sammy STANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Hollberg Leo leoh@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Hung Emilie emilieh1@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Huntington Hillard hillh@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Hutton Nina nina_hutton@xtoenergy.comXTO	
  ENERGY
Iaccarino Gianluca jops@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Ihle Jack jack.ihle@xcelenergy.comXcel	
  Energy
Jackson Rob rob.jackson@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Jaramillo Thomas jaramillo@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Johnson Pete pete.johnson@monolithmaterials.comMonolith	
  Materials
Johnson Leigh leighj@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Kimura Kenichi ke.kimura@mitsui.comMITSUI
Krishna Paul paul_krishna@xtoenergy.comXTO	
  ENERGY
Kuzemko Nigel carrie.sikman@steelheadlng.comSteelhead	
  LNG
Lawal Qudus qudusr17@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Leede John jgleede@leedeco.comLeede	
  Operating



Lehmann David david.lehman@g2-­‐is.comG2	
  Partners
Leroi Catherine catherine.leroi@total.comTotal
Liang Chao chao2@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Mairs Heide heide.l.mairs@exxonmobil.comEXXON
McDermott Dirk dmcdermott@altiragroup.comAltira	
  Group
Mele Francesco francesco@navigatingenergy.comAzimuth	
  Capital	
  Management	
  
Ming Michael ming@ge.comGE
Moehler Wolfgang wolfgang.moehler@ihs.comI	
  H	
  S
Moore Bruce Univesity	
  of	
  Kentucky	
  
Murch William STANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Nevokshonoff Glen gnevokshonoff@7genergy.com7	
  ENERGY
Norskov Jens norskov@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
O'Reilly Ossian ooreilly@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Padhye Nikhil npdhye@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Pellow Matt mpellow@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Rassouli Fatemeh frasouli@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Ravikumar Arvind arvindr@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Riscoe Andrew ariscoe@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Ritts Brad ritts@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Robins Tom tom.robins@ee.ok.govOklahoma	
  Government
Robisson Agathe arobisson@slb.comSchlumberger
Rogers David dbrogers@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Ronegre Francois	
  Xavier fxrg@pge.comPG&E
Schmitz Jim jschmitz@hdpelining.comHDPE	
  	
  Lining
Schuller Tisha tisha.schuller@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Shaqfeh Eric esgs@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Sokul Stan stanley_sokul@xtoenergy.comXTO	
  ENERGY
Sostek Todd tsostek@semprautilities.comSouthern	
  California	
  Gas	
  Company
Sperling Erik esper@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Stasio Kirsten kstasio@maproyalty.comMAP	
  ROYALTY
Sur Ritobrata rsur@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Temeng Kwaku kwaku.temeng@aramcoservices.comARAMCO
Thurber Mark mthurber@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Tribukait Hermann htribukait@gmail.comFSE	
  MEXICO
Van	
  Steenbergen Jeff jvs@navigatingenergy.comAzimuth	
  Capital	
  Management	
  
Walsh Rall frwalsh@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Wang Jingfan jingfan@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Wara Michael mwara@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Webber Kevin kwebber@chpk.comChesapeake	
  Utilities
Wei	
  She Zhi STANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Weyant John weyant@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Wilson Stewart stewartwilson@ferus.comFERUS
Woodward Jane jwoodward@maproyalty.comMAP	
  ROYALTY
Wu Ben b1wf@pge.comPG&E
Yang Fangmingyu clyang@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Zheng Xiaolin xlzheng@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY
Zoback Mark zoback@stanford.eduSTANFORD	
  UNIVERSITY


